10 - 2010
Part No. 195178-3

SHEAR BLADE COM. (F/Hedge Trimmer)
(For Model MU01Z, HU01Z )

Item N Part No. Description Qty  Unit
1 125785-8 Shear Blade Assembly ** (N/A individually) 1 PC.
2 188369-3 Oil Vessel Set ** 1 PC.
** Component of 125785-8 Shear Blade Assy
251473-2 - Flat Screw M4 (N/A individually) 2 PC.
252126-6 Hex. Locking Nut M4-7 (N/A individually) 3 PC.
257792-4 Ring 4 (N/A individually) 3 PC.
331898-7 Sleeve (N/A individually) 2 PC.
346243-3 Pressure Plate (N/A individually) 1 PC.
346244-1 Guide Plate (N/A individually) 1 PC.
725159-9 Shear Blade A (N/A individually) 1 PC.
725160-4 Shear Blade B (N/A individually) 1 PC.
915116-7 Binding Head Screw M4X12 1 PC.
915126-4 Binding Head Screw M4X16 2 PC.
** Component of 188369-3 Oil Vessel Set
242071-3 Oil Vessel (N/A individually) 1 PC.
(042017-7A) 3gram of Makita Grease N No.1 3 G

(Use 042017-7A for grease replacement)



